

Home in Five Advantage Combined Closed Loans Through December 2016

131 Approved Lenders

					Avg Price	Avg Loan	Additional Assistance + Vet Assist		
FY 2013	96,606,935	609	98,512,804	4,830,347	161,762	158,632	40	72,464	6.6%
FY 2014	283,227,168	1,771	288,920,872	14,161,358	163,140	159,925	59	100,807	3.3%
FY 2015	581,453,568	3,419	592,796,645	29,072,678	173,383	170,065	82	138,427	2.4%
FY 2016	984,761,858	5,414	1,005,598,908	40,115,410	185,740	181,892	307	583,789	5.7%
FY 2017	439,907,226	2,307	449,729,576	15,628,394	194,941	190,684	251	486,724	10.9%
			Std Assistance	106,486,426					
			Veterans	358,539	All	180,638	176,963	Median	176,900
			Total	106,844,965					97.97%

Loan Type	(All)
-----------	-------

Closing Month	Loan Dollars	Loans	Purchase Price	Std Assistance	Additional Assistance 10/1/15 start			Total Additional Assistance w/ VA		
					Count	Loan Total	Assistance	Total #	Total 1%	%
Jul-15	85,648,777	493	87,372,515	4,279,679.76				9	16,087.44	1.8%
Aug-15	78,109,736	438	79,612,221	3,368,660.68				9	18,864.63	2.1%
Sep-15	81,766,242	454	83,367,709	3,281,910.91				6	9,523.80	1.3%
Oct-15	77,322,638	437	78,898,043	3,107,483.81	5	1,035,513	10,355.13	6	12,720.63	1.4%
Nov-15	58,749,927	326	59,932,829	2,376,300.32	12	2,243,531	22,435.31	12	22,435.31	3.7%
Dec-15	83,606,904	457	85,376,915	3,337,967.00	32	6,115,597	61,155.97	32	61,155.97	7.0%
Jan-16	52,599,398	289	53,680,433	2,067,748.33	25	4,669,222	46,692.22	25	46,692.22	8.7%
Feb-16	63,806,837	351	65,163,435	2,485,629.39	22	3,933,054	39,330.54	22	39,330.54	6.3%
Mar-16	93,801,422	515	95,872,641	3,711,325.57	53	9,558,173	95,581.73	53	95,581.73	10.3%
Apr-16	104,902,865	573	107,298,974	4,111,153.19	41	7,754,892	77,548.92	41	77,548.92	7.2%
May-16	100,664,649	529	102,846,540	3,906,888.28	40	7,700,491	77,004.91	40	77,004.91	7.6%
Jun-16	103,782,463	552	106,176,653	4,080,662.86	52	10,684,242	106,842.42	52	106,842.42	9.4%
Jul-16	91,356,438	480	93,563,002	3,546,068.49	55	10,741,837	107,418.37	55	107,418.37	11.5%
Aug-16	103,472,092	549	105,832,785	3,644,114.84	52	10,049,066	100,490.66	52	100,490.66	9.5%
Sep-16	84,371,103	444	86,311,573	2,900,844.98	39	7,550,911	75,509.11	39	75,509.11	8.8%
Oct-16	86,490,123	444	88,300,921	2,966,536.84	35	7,141,386	71,413.86	35	71,413.86	7.9%
Nov-16	74,217,470	390	75,721,295	2,570,829.16	37	6,867,794	68,677.94	37	68,677.94	9.5%
Dec-16	78,072,410	404	79,642,416	2,678,238.30	33	6,321,439	63,214.39	33	63,214.39	8.2%
Grand Total	2,464,029,165	13,924	2,515,201,220	106,486,426.26	533	102,367,148	1,023,671.48	739	1,382,210.19	5.3%